allotment shall be completed within a period of 15 days from the date of receipt of last of

such approvals or permissions.

9) Principal terms of assets charged as securities:

Not applicable.

10) Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

Registered Office & Works :   Works-II :

F-269(B), Road No. 13   G-1-63 to 66, RICO Industrial Area,   E : sheraenergy@gmail.com
Vishwakarma Industrial Area   Kaladera, Tehsil Chomu, Jaipur-303801   W : wwwsheraenergy.com
Jaipur - 302013, Rajasthan, India   Rajasthan, India
T: +91.9351509564   T: +91-9351509564
CIN: L31102RJ2009PLC030434
GSTIN: 08AANCS6187Q1Z6   An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018 Company

Pre and Post Preferential Issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company:

Sr

.
N

o.

Category of Shareholder(s) Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of
Shares

Held

% of
share

holding

No. of
Shares

Held

% of
share

holding

A Promoters & Promoter

Group Holding

1 Indian

a Individual 8768475 38.48 9362475 38.16

b Any Other (Bodies Corporate)   5720667 25.10   5720667   23.32

 Total  Promoters &

Promoter

Group Holding (A)

14489142 63.58 15083142 61.48

B Non-Promoters Holding

1 Institutional Investors

a Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0

b Alternate Investment Funds 15000 0.06 70000 0.29

c Foreign  Portfolio  Investors  /

foreign body corporate 4000 0.01 4000 0.01

d Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0

e Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0

 Sub-Total (B)(1) 19000 0.07 74000 0.30

2 Central Government/ State
Government

 Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0

3 Non-Institutions

a Individuals

i Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital upto Rs.

2 lakhs
4342850 19.06 4529850 18.47

ii Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital in

excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

1635205 7.17 1845205 7.52

b NBFCs registered with RBI - - - -

c Any other, specify

 Foreign Companies - -  -

 Director & KMP & their relatives 225000 0.99 232000 0.94

 Hindu Undivided Family 515150 2.26 533150 2.17

 Non-Resident Indians 155000 0.68 165000 0.67

 Clearing Member 250000 1.10 250000 1.02

 Firms 0 0 0 0

 Trusts 0 0 0 0

 Body Corporate 1157000 5.08 1819000 7.41

 Sub-Total (B)(3) 8280205 36.34 9374205 38.22

 Total Public Shareholding (B) 8299205 36.42 9448205 38.52

 Total (A)+(B) 22788347 100 24529347 100

Registered Office & Works :   Works-II :

F-269(B), Road No. 13   G-1-63 to 66, RICO Industrial Area,   E : sheraenergy@gmail.com
Vishwakarma Industrial Area   Kaladera, Tehsil Chomu, Jaipur-303801   W : wwwsheraenergy.com
Jaipur - 302013, Rajasthan, India   Rajasthan, India
T: +91.9351509564   T: +91-9351509564
CIN: L31102RJ2009PLC030434
GSTIN: 08AANCS6187Q1Z6   An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018 Company

NOTES:

 As on 11
th

 October, 2024

 This percentage has been calculated on the basis of post preferential capital assuming full allotment
of shares as proposed.

The table shows the expected shareholding pattern of the Company upon assumption of the allotment and

assumes that holding of all other shareholders shall remain the same post issue as they were on the date on

which the pre issue shareholding pattern was prepared.

11) Name and address of valuer who performed valuation: